
CORRIGENDUM 
Sub Extension of Tender Submission Date to September 21, 2021 (E-TENDER NOTICE FOR "Supply, installation, testing, commissioning of CCTV Cameras along with NVR 64 Channel and other accessories required for Upgradation of Existing CCTV Surveillance System ") 
Ref Event No. MP-IDSA/IRG/CCTV/2021-22 Date: 12.08.2021, Tender Reference Number on MSTC web portal: 1DSA/MPIDSA-IRG-CCTV-2021-22/21-22/ET/4 Date: 12.08.2021. 
Last date of submission of tender stands extended as under 

Modified Date and 
Name of the Event 

Existing Date and Time 
S No 

Time 
06/09/2021, 15:00 hrs 21/09.21, 15:00 hrs 

Last Submission of 

Tender 
Offline submission of 

06/09/2021, 15:00 hrs 21/09/21, 15:00 hrs Tender 
Bid Opening Date & Time 07/09/2021, 11:00 hrs 22/09/2021, 15:00 hrs 

e 
S 

Developmen 
Encee 

Col Rajeev Agarwal (Retd) Dei 

Assistant Director (Admin) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

